
 

Adults ADHD Services Review 
 

 
 

 

 

Since 2019 the demand for ADHD services has 
grown. 

 

There are 15,000 adults on a waiting list for 
support or a diagnosis. 

 

It would take 7 years just to meet the needs of 
these people. 

 

The waiting list grows by 1500 referrals per 
month. 

  



 

 

The cost of running these services is 12 million 
pounds. 

 

If the service just dealt with the 15,000 people 
waiting it would cost 8 million pounds more. 

 

Medicines are important for those who most 
need them. 

 

The medicines we give are running low.  
 
This may be because we have been over 
prescribing.  
 
We need to make sure the people who need 
them most get them. 

 

We need to review how we run these services. 

 

We want to know your thoughts on ADHD 
services. 



 

 

It is important to us that we talk with people 
who have ADHD.  
 
We also want to hear from people who support 
people with ADHD. 

 

We will be setting up a group for people who 
want to talk to us.  
 
We will call this a “lived experience group.” 

 

This group will talk about things like: 
 

• What people with ADHD need from 
services. 

• Help us with ideas. 

• How we may change the services. 

 

We want you to help us look at new ways of 
working.  



 

 

Please share how you feel, your thoughts as 
well as your experience of ADHD services. 

 

Help us by answering some questions. 

 

Click this link to answer the questions online: 

https://healthierwigan.typeform.com/AdultADHD 

 

 

The survey will stop on Sunday 24th March 
2024. 

 

After the 24th March, we will look at the 
answers. 

 

We will make a report that tells you what people 
have told us. 

If you want to get a copy of the report let us 
know. 

https://healthierwigan.typeform.com/AdultADHD


 

 

If you want to speak to someone about the 
survey please let us know: 

 

Please leave us a voicemail by ringing 
07786673762.  

 

gmhscp.engagement@nhs.net 

 

You can write to us free. Use this address. 
 
Freepost Plus RUEL - TTGR - SCAJ:  
Engagement Team 
NHS Greater Manchester Integrated Care (Salford) 
Civic Centre 
Chorley Road 
Swinton 
M27 5AS 
 

  

Thank you. 

 

mailto:gmhscp.engagement@nhs.net

